NWRA - NWRA 2024 Policy Conference - Live



Sack

Add to my calendar 🗄

NWRA 2024 Policy Conference - Live

Start	9 Арг 2024
End	11 Арг 2024
Location	Washin DC

REGISTRATION

- 1) NWRA Regular Member – \$600.00
- 2) NWRA Board Designated Lifetime Member – \$300.00
- 3) Non-Member \$700.00

REGISTER



Thank you for your interest in NWRA's 2024 Policy Conference!

We are looking forward to your participation in what promises to be another ideal opportunity to engage with federal legislative and regulatory policy experts. It is critically important that policymakers understand the the business of Western water and the ongoing challenges we face while working to ensure our users continue to have access to this precious resource.



Tentative program at a glance:

Tuesday, April 9 All Day - Independent Congressional & Agency visits 4:30 pm - NWRA Board of Directors meeting 6:00 pm - Welcome Reception

Wednesday, April 10 8:00am - Breakfast 8:30 – 11:00 am - Keynote speaker and General Session 11:00 am – 5:00 pm - Independent Congressional & Agency visits 5:30 pm - All American Cook-out

Thursday, April 11 8:00am - Breakfast 9:00 – 11:00 am - Keynote speaker and General Session 11:00 am – 5:00 pm - Independent Congressional & Agency visits

(Complete agenda will be available soon!)

Click here to register for the Policy Conference!

Headquarters Hotel Information

NWRA - NWRA 2024 Policy Conference - Live



Our conference will be held at the Royal Sonesta located at 20 Massachusetts Avenue, NW on Washington, DC's Capitol Hill.

<u>Click here to secure your special</u> <u>conference lodging rate of \$359 per</u> <u>evening!</u>

